Rated Value Proofing for June 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Rated Value. Rated Value website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 11th 20:30 Amaretto 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -124.9
Yarmouth

Single 11th 20:00 Siberian Night 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -119.9
Yarmouth

Single 11th 19:30 Cold Front 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -114.9
Yarmouth

Single 11th 17:30 Eventful 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -109.9
Yarmouth

Single 11th 17:00 Al Qagaa 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -104.9
Yarmouth

Single 11th 16:45 Newbury [Champs De 9.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -99.9

Reves

Single 11th 16:10 Newbury [Gold Wand 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 -94.9

Single 11th 15:10 Newbury |Stylistique 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -99.05

Single 11th 20:15 Lingfield |Golden Cygnet 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -103.6

Single 11th 19:45 Lingfield [Beau Geste 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -98.6

Single 11th 19:15 Lingfield |Orczy 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -93.6

Single 11th 18:45 Lingfield |Dromara King 2.10 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -100.5

Single 11th 16:00 Gowran |Point Reyes 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -95.5
Park

Single 11th 13:30 Gowran |Pirate Lass 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -90.5
Park

Single 11th 16:50 Beverley |Flower Power 7.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -85.5

Single 11th 15:20 Beverley |Dancing Rave 5.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -80.5

Single 11th 14:20 Beverley |Modular Magic 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -75.5

Single 11th 13:45 Beverley |Ruby Wonder 4.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -70.5

Single 11th 13:15 Beverley |Paddy Power 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -70.5

Single 10th 15:40 Ascraeus 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -65.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 20:15 Little Ted 8.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -90.5
Yarmouth

Single 10th 19:45 Fard 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -90.5
Yarmouth

Single 10th 19:15 Leader Writer 15.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -85.5
Yarmouth

Single 10th 19:15 Pactolus 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -85.5
Yarmouth

Single 10th 17:10 Sea Of 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -80.5
Yarmouth Marmoon

Single 10th 16:35 Lady G 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -75.5
Yarmouth

Each Way 10th 16:45 Beat The Heat 151.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -70.5
Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 16:45 Asbaagh 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -65.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 15:40 Benefit Street 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -60.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 15:40 Dakota Moon 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -55.5
Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 15:10 Glorious Rio 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 16:30 Navan |Gee Rex 5.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -45.5
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 14:00 Navan |Zathura 15.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -45.5
Each Way 10th 14:00 Navan |Nakakande 29.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -45.5
Single 10th 21:00 Kempton [Maximilius 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -45.5
Single 10th 19:00 Kempton |Kashi 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -40.5
Single 10th 19:00 Kempton|Cousin 4.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -35.5
Rosaura
Single 10th 18:30 Kempton|Crossing The 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -30.5
Bar
Single 6th 16:45 Qaysar 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.5
Newmarket
Single 6th 16:10 Montatham 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -20.5
Newmarket
Single 6th 15:35 Pinatubo 1.83 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -34.25
Newmarket
Single 6th 14:25 Terebellum 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -29.25
Newmarket
Single 6th 14:25 Queen Power 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35.5
Newmarket
Single 6th 13:15 Count D\'orsay 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30.5
Newmarket
Each Way 6th 19:50 Lingfield |Epic 67.00 5.00 Place 2 30.50 -25.5
Endeavour
Single 6th 19:50 Lingfield |Lehwaiyla 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -56
Each Way 6th 16:20 Lingfield |Caroline Dale 34.00 5.00 Win 2 14.00 -51
Single 6th 16:20 Lingfield [Baileys 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -65
Breathless
Single 6th 16:20 Lingfield |Mashmoom 3.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -60
Single 6th 16:20 Lingfield |Undertake 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -55
Single 5th 17:55 Golden Apollo 8.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -67.5
Newmarket
Single 5th 17:55 Deep Intrigue 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -67.5
Newmarket
Single 5th 16:10 Skymax 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -62.5
Newmarket
Single 5th 15:35 Stradivarius 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -57.5
Newmarket
Single 5th 15:00 Mythical Magic 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -52.5
Newmarket
Single 5th 15:00 VVale Of Kent 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -47.5
Newmarket
Single 5th 14:25 Emaraaty Ana 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -42.5
Newmarket
Single 5th 14:25 Breathtaking 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -37.5
Newmarket Look
Single 5th 13:15 Thanielle 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -32.5
Newmarket
Single 5th 17:35 Lingfield |Angel Grey 13.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -27.5
Each Way 5th 13:30 Lingfield |Trixie Mitskie 41.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -22.5
Single 4th 17:55 Bear Force 4.33 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -17.5
Newmarket One
Single 4th 17:55 Deep Intrigue 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -12.5
Newmarket
Single 4th 16:45 Mia Mento 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -7.5
Newmarket
Single 3rd 17:25 Robert 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -2.5
Yarmouth Guiscard
Single 3rd 16:50 Pretty Pickle 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25
Yarmouth
Single 3rd 16:15 City Wanderer 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 7.5
Yarmouth
Single 3rd 15:05 Enemy 1.72 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 125
Yarmouth
Single 3rd 14:30 Dutch Story 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 175
Yarmouth
Single 3rd 12:45 Celestran 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 22.5
Yarmouth
Single 3rd 14:45 Kempton |Born With 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 7.5

Pride




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 14:10 Kempton |Lightness 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 12.5

Single 3rd 14:10 Kempton |Dusk 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 175

Single 3rd 14:10 Kempton |Sun Bear 2.25 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 22.5

Single 2nd 14:10 Kempton |Grandfather 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 27.5
Tom

Single 2nd 13:00 Kempton |Wirraway 6.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 32.5

Single 2nd 17:40 Kempton |Spurofthemom 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 325
ent

Single 2nd 17:40 Kempton|Gigi\'s Beach 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 37.5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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